
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

DQ 

No. 

33 

53 

10 

15 

35 

Name 

Gilbert Ang 

Mikko Nassi 

Fikri Rahim 

Vincent Leong 

Sidqi Ahmad 

Team Nat 

Malaysia 

Malaysia 

Malaysia 

Malaysia 

Malaysia 

Class 

420R 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Laps 

10 

10 

9 

10 

Total Tm 

24:24.617 

26:01.656 

24:30.251 

26:42.351 

Diff 

1:37.039 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DQ 

Gap 

1:37.039 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:25.152 

2:33.965 

2:38.230 

2:37.658 

Avg. Speed 

136.246 

127.780 

122.151 

- 

124.535 

Model 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:37.039 

Avg. Speed 

136.246 

Best Lap Tm 

2:25.152 

Best Speed 

137.475 

Best Lap by 

33 - Gilbert Ang 
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ASIAN FESTIVAL OF SPEED 

Caterham Championship 

Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:28:40 

SEPANG INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT 5.543 km 

6/9/2015 16:25 

OFFICIAL RESULTS

AFOS-28


